
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

56 

70 

76 

393 

61 

46 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Name 

Mark Adams 

Mike Smith 

Steve Yarbrough 

Arash Nadershahi 

Cooper Dubois 

Wil Painter 

Alec Buchan 

Class 

4AP 

3CP 

1FP 

3EP 

4AP 

3BS 

3CP 

Best Tm 

2:01.586 

2:02.414 

2:02.544 

2:05.091 

2:06.113 

2:22.873 

Year 

1972 

1967 

1971 

1969 

1962 

1966 

1962 

Make/Model 

Jaguar XKE 

Datsun Roadster 2000 

MG Midget 

Alfa Romeo Spider Veloce 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Alfa Romeo GTV 

Triumph TR4 

Engine 

3800 

1996 

1275 

1750 

327 

1608 

2138 

Color 

Red 

White/Blue 

Blue 

Blue/Orange 

Silver 

Orange 

Blue 

Hometown 

Olympia WA 

Eugene OR 

Reno NV 

Bellevue WA 

Portland OR 

Everett WA 

Bellingham WA 
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Margin of Victory 

3.821 

Avg. Speed 

72.031 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.586 

Best Speed 

73.133 

Best Lap by 

56 - Mark Adams 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 1 3 4 

Group 1 3 4 Qualifying Race 2 

Race started at 10:32:38 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/12/2022 13:30 


